Made in the
USA
Contact Information
p:800.225.0141
f:440.232.5644
Global Headquarters

(NOTE: This would be a custom voltage order “S” and
voltage quantities need to be specified.)
APP Order Guide
AP - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0
BASE
12 = 1 - 12
24 = 13 – 24
POINTS
01 = 1 Point
02 = 2 Points
03 = 3 Points
"        "
23 = 23 Points
24 = 24 Points
PHASES
1 = Single Phase
3 = Three Phase
OPERATING VOLTAGE
A = 120 Vac 1
D = 240 Vac 1
B = 208 Vac 3
C = 480 Vac 3
G = 240 Vac 3
S = Custom Voltage (Specify)
DC VOLTAGE
12 = 12 Vdc
24 = 24 Vdc
DOOR INDICATOR LIGHTS
0 = None
A = Common Failure Light
B = Area Failure Lights
  FOR FUTURE USE
Part Number Example: AP24133B24B000 (13 Monitored Points, 3 , 208Vac,
24Vdc, Area Failure Lights Required)
NEMA 1 Enclosure Dimensions
MODEL PREFIX HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
AP12 30" 24" 6 ¾"
AP24 36" 28" 6 ¾"
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true